
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

CERTILOOP YEŞİL DÖNÜŞÜM SERTİFİKASYON HİZMETLERİ A.Ş

DECIDER
HABIBE ASLAN

POLİBAK PLASTİK FİLM SANAYİ VE TİCARET A.Ş.

OCS licence holder in Türkiye ;

CERTILOOP Yeşil Dönüşüm Sertifikasyon
Hizmetleri A.Ş
Kartaltepe Mah., Süvari Cad., No:10, İç Kapı No:22,
Küçükçekmece/İstanbul

CL-OCS-0022-07-25

Company Address :

:Certificate Scheme The above organisation has fully complied with the Operation Clean Sweep
programme and has successfully implemented the principles of the
programme to minimise the potential loss of microplastics such as granules,
flakes and powders to the environment.

CERTILOOP confirms that the organisation is certified

Atatürk Organize Sanayi Bölgesi, 10000 Sok. No: 5-7 Çiğli / İzmir

AUDITOR
KUBRA IMAT

Date of First Certification

Date of Certificate Issue

Certificate Validity Date

Certificate Expiry Date

:

:

:

:

08/07/2024

17/07/2025

17/07/2026

17/07/2027


